Local DWI Planning Council Members- Voting Members

Complete all contact information.

Chair: Voting Member:
Name: Juanita McNiel Name: Diane Noveroske
Organization: Court Administrator/LAC Organization: Citizen
Address: 2500 Trinity Dr., Ste C; Los Alamos, NM 87544 | Address:
Phone: (505)663-1868 Phone: (505)672-9166
Email: juanita.mecniel(@lacnm.us Email: dnoveroske(@comcast.net
Vice Chair: Voting Member: (prospect)
Name: George Marsden Name: Lisa Zuhn
Organization: Asst. Director/ YMCA Teen Center Organization: JTIAB
Address: 475 20th Street, Los Alamos, NM 87544 Address: P.O. Box 4716, Los Alamos, NM
Phone: (505)695-7415 Zip Code: 87547
Email: gmarsden@laymca.org Phone: (505) 709-8125
Email: lisaz@losalamosjjab.com
Voting Member: (prospect) Voting Member:
Name: Jordan Redmond Name: Judy Lovejoy
Organization: Los Alamos Family Council Organization: Citizen
Address: 1505 15" St., Ste D; Los Alamos, NM Address:
Zip Code: 87544 Phone: (505)670-0823
Phone: (505) 662-4160 Email: lovejoy-judy@comcast.net
Email: jredmond@lafamilycouncil.org
Voting Member: Voting Member:
Name: David Griego Name:
Organization: Los Alamos County Title:
Address: 1000 Central Ave., Ste 300; Los Alamos, NM Address:
Zip Code: 87544 Code:
Phone: (505)662-8062 Phone:
Email: david.griego@lacnm.us Fax:
Email:
Voting Member: Voting Member:
Name: Bernadette Lauritzen Name: Brandi Seekins
Organization: Citizen Member Organization: Healthy Schools Initiative; Prevention
Address: Address: 1300 Diamond Drive.; Los Alamos, NM
Phone: Zip Code: 87544
Email: lauritzens(@att.net Phone: (505) 662-8069
Fax:
Email: b.seekins@laschools.net
Voting Member: Voting Member:
Name: Jaime Gonzales Name:
Organization: Los Alamos Police Department Organization;
Address: 2500 Trinity Dr.; Los Alamos, NM 87544 Address: Zip Code:
Phone: (505)663-1745 Phone:
Email: Jaime.gonzales@lacnm.us Email:




Local DWI Planning Council Members- Non-Voting Members

Complete all contact information.

Non-Voting Member:

Name: Donna Casados

Organization: Los Alamos County DWI Coordinator
Address: 1505 15th St, Ste A; Los Alamos, NM Zip Code:
87544

Phone: (505) 662-8312

Fax; (505) 663-1886

Email: donna.casados@lacnm.us

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Zip code:

Non-Voting Member:

Name: Monica Montano

Organization: Los Alamos County

Address: 2500 Trinity Dr., Ste A; Los Alamos, NM
Zip Code: 87544

Phone: 662-8027

Email: monica.montano(@lacnm.us

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone:
Email;

Zip code:

Non-Voting Member:

Name: Eloisa Sanchez

Organization: Social Services Division
Address: 1505 15" Street, Los Alamos NM
Zip code: 87544

Phone:505-663-1876

Email: eloisa.sanchez@lacnm.us

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Zip code:

Non-Voting Member:

Non-Voting Member:

Name: Name:

Organization: Organization:

Address: Zip code: Address: Zip code:
Phone: Phone:

Email: Email:

Non-Voting Member: Non-Voting Member:
Name: Name:

Organization; Organization:

Address: Zip code: Address: Zip code:
Phone: Phone:

Email: Email:

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Zip code:

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Zip code;

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Zip code:

Non-Voting Member:
Name:
Organization;
Address:
Phone:
Email:

Zip code:




